Equipo

Calera Central
AMSURRBAC
Def. Juveniles
Bella Vista
Dep. Norte
CIBI

MEDEA Club
Independiente
Los Andes
Dep. Banfield
U. Florida

El Carmen
Dep. Alberdi
La Unidn

Pts.

58
48
47
46
45
42
40
39
38
35
27
22
19

PJ
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

LGF

Liga

Cordobesa

de Fuatbol

12 DIVISION B

POSICIONES
E P GF
4 4 48
6 6 43
5 7 41
4 8 39
9 5 50
9 6 37
4 10 47
6 9 31
8 8 40
8 9 49
6 13 33
7 14 31
4 17 21
- 26 13

GC
17
29
25
19
29
27
37
26
33
48
47
53
50
83

Dif.
31
14
16
20
21
10
10

~

-14
22
-29



